Para-Flex
P
T
 C
o
m
po
n

RPM Style
Dimensions (In.) Weight (1)
(Lbs.)
Inertia (2)
(Lb-Ft)Full
KW
Shallow
KW
No
KW A B D E
PX50QD JA 1 1-3/16 1-1/4 1.43 900 4500 1 5 1/4 3 7/8 1 1 17/32 4.7 0.08
PX60QD SH 1-3/8 1-5/8 1-11/16 2.86 1800 4000 1 6 1/2 4 23/32 1 1/4 1 25/32 8.0 0.24
PX70QD SDS 1-5/8 1-15/16 2 3.49 2200 3600 1 7 3/8 4 17/32 1  5/16 1 1/2 10.7 0.45
PX80QD SK 2-1/8 2-1/2 2-5/8 5.72 3600 3100 1 8 3/8 5 13/16 3 7/8 1 1/2 15.5 0.88
PX90QD SK 2-1/8 2-1/2 2-5/8 7.15 4350 2800 1 9 1/4 5 7/8 3 7/8 1  9/16 22.0 1.60
PX100QD SF 2-5/16 2-15/16 – 8.58 5250 2600 1 10 6 1/8 4 5/8 1 15/32 32.0 2.90
PX110QD SF 2-5/16 2-15/16 – 12.3 7750 2300 1 11 5 7/8 4 5/8 1  3/16 46.0 4.30
PX120QD E 2-7/8 3-1/2 – 20 12540 2100 1 12 3/8 7 1/4 6 1 1/4 59.8 6.70
PX140QD F 3-1/4 3-15/16 4 44 27590 1840 2 14 1/8 9 1/2 6 5/8 1 3/8 132.5 19.50
PX160QD J 3-3/4 4-1/2 – 60 37800 1560 2 16 5/8 11 1/2 7 1/4 1 3/8 208.7 34.60
PX200QD J 3-3/4 4-1/2 – 131 82500 1300 2 20 11 3/4 7 1/4 1 13/16 366.0 103.00
Para-Flex QD Part Numbers
Dimensions
Complete Para-Flex QD coupling consists of one element, two flanges, and two QD bushings (see next page).